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Date Start Event Name Location
Mon 12/01/2025 6:30 pm Nicolet Youth Basketball Maple Dale Gymnasium
Tue 12/02/2025 3:45 pm Drama Club
Tue 12/02/2025 4:00 pm Girls Basketball Practice Maple Dale Gymnasium
Tue 12/02/2025 4:00 pm Chess Club Maple Dale Library
Tue 12/02/2025 6:30 pm 2025-26 Tuesday Night Basketball Maple Dale Gymnasium
Wed 12/03/2025 4:00 pm Girls Basketball Practice Maple Dale Gymnasium
Wed 12/03/2025 6:30 pm Nicolet Youth Basketball Maple Dale Gymnasium
Thu 12/04/2025 3:45 pm Art Club
Thu 12/04/2025 4:00 pm Girls Basketball Practice Maple Dale Gymnasium
Thu 12/04/2025 6:30 pm Nicolet Youth Basketball Maple Dale Gymnasium
Fri 12/05/2025 9:40 am 6th Grade Field Trip
Fri 12/05/2025 4:00 pm Girls Basketball Practice Maple Dale Gymnasium
Mon 12/08/2025 4:00 pm Girl Scout Troop 37612 Maple Dale Cafeteria
Mon 12/08/2025 6:30 pm Nicolet Youth Basketball Maple Dale Gymnasium
Tue 12/09/2025 1:45 pm North Shore Winter Band Rehearsal Nicolet High School
Tue 12/09/2025 4:00 pm Chess Club Maple Dale Library
Tue 12/09/2025 6:00 pm PTO Meeting Maple Dale Board Room

Maple Dale Cafeteria
Tue 12/09/2025 6:30 pm 2025-2026 Tuesday Night Basketball - Addendum Maple Dale Gymnasium
Tue 12/09/2025 7:00 pm North Shore Winter Band Festival Nicolet High School
Wed 12/10/2025 4:00 pm Girls Basketball at Shorewood 1 Shorewood Intermediate School
Wed 12/10/2025 6:30 pm Nicolet Youth Basketball Maple Dale Gymnasium
Thu 12/11/2025 3:45 pm Art Club
Thu 12/11/2025 4:00 pm Girls Basketball v. Glen Hills Maple Dale Gymnasium
Thu 12/11/2025 6:00 pm Regular School Board Meeting Maple Dale Board Room
Thu 12/11/2025 6:30 pm Nicolet Youth Basketball Maple Dale Gymnasium
Fri 12/12/2025 1:00 pm Nicolet Fine Arts Showcase Maple Dale Gymnasium
Fri 12/12/2025 4:00 pm Girls Basketball Practice Maple Dale Gymnasium
Mon 12/15/2025 9:00 am Grade 4 Field Trip
Mon 12/15/2025 4:00 pm Girls Basketball v. Shorewood 2 Shorewood Intermediate School
Mon 12/15/2025 6:30 pm Nicolet Youth Basketball Maple Dale Gymnasium
Tue 12/16/2025 3:45 pm Drama Club
Tue 12/16/2025 4:00 pm Girls Basketball Practice Maple Dale Gymnasium
Tue 12/16/2025 4:00 pm Chess Club Maple Dale Library
Tue 12/16/2025 6:30 pm 2025-26 Tuesday Night Basketball Maple Dale Gymnasium
Wed 12/17/2025 4:00 pm Girls Basketball at Bayside Bayside Middle School
Wed 12/17/2025 6:30 pm Nicolet Youth Basketball Maple Dale Gymnasium
Wed 12/17/2025 7:00 pm Winter Choral Concert Maple Dale Cafeteria



7:42 am Sat 13 Dec, 25 L&A Crystal Services MD Monthly Events Report Page 2

Date Start Event Name Location
Thu 12/18/2025 3:45 pm Art Club
Thu 12/18/2025 4:00 pm Girls Basketball Practice Maple Dale Gymnasium
Thu 12/18/2025 6:30 pm Nicolet Youth Basketball Maple Dale Gymnasium
Fri 12/19/2025 8:00 am Spring Musical Audition Forms Due by 5pm
Fri 12/19/2025 4:00 pm Girls Basketball Practice Maple Dale Gymnasium


